SPECIFICATION SHEET
L
ab
el P
rin
ters
C
om

Recyclable product6
Epson America, Inc. is a SmartWay® Transport Partner7
Ordering Information
CW-C4000 Gloss Printer C31CK03A9991
CW-C4000 Matte Printer C31CK03A9981
SJIC41P-BK Ink Cartridge (Gloss Black) C13T52L120
SJIC41P-C Ink Cartridge (Cyan) C13T52L220
SJIC41P-M Ink Cartridge (Magenta) C13T52L320
SJIC41P-Y Ink Cartridge (Yellow) C13T52L420
SJIC41P-MK Ink Cartridge (Matte Black) C13T52L520
SJMB4000 Maintenance Box C33S021601
Replacement Auto-cutter Unit OT-CU40 C32C882201
Paper Exit Tray OT-PT40 C32C882101
WiFi Dongle OT-WL06-321 C32C891321Print Mode